
General information about company 

Scrip code 524534 

NSE Symbol   

MSEI Symbol   

ISIN INE972C01018 

Name of the company BHASKAR AGRO CHEMICALS LIMITED 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing 
Date 

  

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sr. 
No. 

Particular Yes/No 
Promoter and 

Promoter Group 
Public 

shareholder 
Non Promoter- 

Non Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are 

issued? 
No No No No 

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No 

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No     

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Summary statement holding of specified securities  

Category 
of 

sharehold
er 

No. of 
shareholde

rs 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 

held 

Total no. 
shares 

held 

Shareholdi
ng as a % 

of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

1957)As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin

g 
right 

No. of equity 
shares held 

in 
dematerializ

ed form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCategory
_I 

SubCategory
_II 

SubCategory_
III 

(A) 
Promoter 
& 
Promoter 
Group 

5 
32,40,51

4 
32,40,51

4 
62.20 

32,40,51
4 

62.20 32,40,514 -- -- -- 

(B) Public 3,866 
19,69,11

9 
19,69,11

9 
37.80 

19,69,11
9 

37.80 7,29,172    

(C1) 
Shares 
underlyin
g DRs 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 
Shares 
held by 
Employee 
Trust 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C) Non 
Promoter-
Non 
Public 

   0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

Grand 
Total 

3,871 
52,09,63

3 
52,09,63

3 
100.00 

52,09,63
3 

100.0
0 

39,69,686    

 

 

 



 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group  

Category of shareholder 
Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
shareholders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Shareholding as 
a % of total no. 

of shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting 
Rights held in each 
class of securities 

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form Class eg: X Total 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00  

Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 

 5 32,40,514 32,40,514 62.20 32,40,514 62.20 32,40,514 

P PATTABHI RAMA 
RAO 

Promoter 1 12,95,484 12,95,484 24.87 12,95,484 24.87 12,95,484 

P PRAVEEN KUMAR Promoter 1 9,01,573 9,01,573 17.31 9,01,573 17.31 9,01,573 

P RAJYA LAKSHMI Promoter 1 4,56,749 4,56,749 8.77 4,56,749 8.77 4,56,749 

C SAI SUDHA Promoter 1 3,66,254 3,66,254 7.03 3,66,254 7.03 3,66,254 

P SANTHI Promoter 1 2,20,454 2,20,454 4.23 2,20,454 4.23 2,20,454 

Any Other (specify)     0.00  0.00  

POSANI BHASKAR 
RAO & CO (P 

Promoter    0.00  0.00  



PATTABHI RAMA 
RAO) 

Posani Fertilisers 
Limited 

Promoter    0.00  0.00  

Sub Total A1  5 32,40,514 32,40,514 62.20 32,40,514 62.20 32,40,514 

A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00  

A=A1+A2  5 32,40,514 32,40,514 62.20 32,40,514 62.20 32,40,514 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder  

Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 
sharehol

der 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 

held 

Total no. 
shares 

held 

Sharehold
ing % 

calculated 
as per 
SCRR, 

1957 As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 
Total 
Votin

g 
right 

No. of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

demateriali
zed 

form(Not 
Applicable) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCategor
y_I 

SubCategor
y_II 

SubCategory
_III 

B1) 
Institutions 
(Domestic) 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

Other 
Financial 
Institutions 

1 200 200 0.00 200 0.00     

Sub Total B1 1 200 200 0.00 200 0.00     

B2) 
Institutions 
(Foreign) 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

B3) Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(
s)/ President 
of India 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 



B4) Non-
Institutions 

0 0  0.00  0.00  - - - 

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

3793 
16228

45 
16,22,8

45 
31.15 

16,22,8
45 

31.1
5 

4,45,898    

Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

3 
26970

3 
2,69,70

3 
5.18 

2,69,70
3 

5.18 2,35,703    

DEEPINDER 
SINGH 
POONIAN 

1 79733 79,733 1.53 79,733 1.53 79,733    

JAYALAKSHMI 
ALURI 

1 
15597

0 
1,55,97

0 
2.99 

1,55,97
0 

2.99 1,55,970    

Non Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

29 23886 23,886 0.46 23,886 0.46 5,586    

Bodies 
Corporate 

24 30169 30,169 0.58 30,169 0.58 19,669    



Any Other 
(specify) 

16 22316 22,316 0.43 22,316 0.43 22,316    

HUF 14 21844 21,844 0.42 21,844 0.42 21,844    

Clearing 
Members 

2 472 472 0.01 472 0.01 472    

Sub Total B4 3865 
19689

19 
19,68,9

19 
37.79 

19,68,9
19 

37.7
9 

7,29,172    

B=B1+B2+B3
+B4 

3866 
19691

19 
19,69,1

19 
37.80 

19,69,1
19 

37.8
0 

7,29,172    

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares 
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent 
information available,. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  

Category & Name of the 
Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. shares 
held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % calculated as 
per SCRR, 1957 As a % of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity shares held 
in dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not Applicable)  

C1) Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0  0.00   

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 

0 0  0.00   

Note 
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent 
information available,. 

 
 

 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.  

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Trading 
Member 

Name of the Beneficial 
Owner 

No. of shares 
held 

% of total no. of 
shares 

Date of reporting by the Trading 
Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NI 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing foreign ownership limits  

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 100.00 0.38 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.46 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.46 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.46 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.00 
 

 


