General information about company									
Scrip code	524534								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE972C01018								
Name of the company	BHASKAR AGRO CHEMICALS LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2022								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

	Summary statement holding of specified securities										
Category of	No. of shareholde	No. of fully paid up	Total no. shares	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	No. of	Total as a % of Total	No. of equity shares held in		egorization of sh		
sharehold er	rs	equity shares held	held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	Votin g right	dematerializ ed form	SubCategory _I	SubCategory _II	SubCategory_ III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	5	32,40,51 4	32,40,51 4	62.20	32,40,51 4	62.20	32,40,514				
(B) Public	3,866	19,69,11 9	19,69,11 9	37.80	19,69,11 9	37.80	7,29,172				
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00					
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	3,871	52,09,63 3	52,09,63 3	100.00	52,09,63 3	100.0 0	39,69,686				

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in
<i>5 7</i>	Type	snarenoiders	equity shares held	snares neid	per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		5	32,40,514	32,40,514	62.20	32,40,514	62.20	32,40,514
P PATTABHI RAMA RAO	Promoter	1	12,95,484	12,95,484	24.87	12,95,484	24.87	12,95,484
P PRAVEEN KUMAR	Promoter	1	9,01,573	9,01,573	17.31	9,01,573	17.31	9,01,573
P RAJYA LAKSHMI	Promoter	1	4,56,749	4,56,749	8.77	4,56,749	8.77	4,56,749
C SAI SUDHA	Promoter	1	3,66,254	3,66,254	7.03	3,66,254	7.03	3,66,254
P SANTHI	Promoter	1	2,20,454	2,20,454	4.23	2,20,454	4.23	2,20,454
Any Other (specify)					0.00		0.00	
POSANI BHASKAR RAO & CO (P	Promoter				0.00		0.00	

PATTABHI RAMA RAO)								
Posani Fertilisers Limited	Promoter				0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		5	32,40,514	32,40,514	62.20	32,40,514	62.20	32,40,514
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		5	32,40,514	32,40,514	62.20	32,40,514	62.20	32,40,514

$Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Public\ shareholder$

	NIC	No. of fully		Sharehold ing % calculated as per SCRR, Rights	No. 01 % 01	as a	No. of equity shares held	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)				
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehol der	paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held			Voting	as per Voting To	Total demateriali	Voting Total	in	Sharehol	holding (No. of shares) under
		held		% of (A+B+C2)		g g form(form(Not	SubCategor y_I	SubCategor y_II	SubCategory _III		
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-		
Other Financial Institutions	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00						
Sub Total B1	1	200	200	0.00	200	0.00						
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-		
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-		

B4) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3793	16228 45	16,22,8 45	31.15	16,22,8 45	31.1	4,45,898			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	26970 3	2,69,70 3	5.18	2,69,70 3	5.18	2,35,703			
DEEPINDER SINGH POONIAN	1	79733	79,733	1.53	79,733	1.53	79,733			
JAYALAKSHMI ALURI	1	15597 0	1,55,97 0	2.99	1,55,97 0	2.99	1,55,970			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	29	23886	23,886	0.46	23,886	0.46	5,586			
Bodies Corporate	24	30169	30,169	0.58	30,169	0.58	19,669			

Any Other (specify)	16	22316	22,316	0.43	22,316	0.43	22,316		
HUF	14	21844	21,844	0.42	21,844	0.42	21,844		
Clearing Members	2	472	472	0.01	472	0.01	472		
Sub Total B4	3865	19689 19	19,68,9 19	37.79	19,68,9 19	37.7 9	7,29,172		
B=B1+B2+B3 +B4	3866	19691 19	19,69,1 19	37.80	19,69,1 19	37.8 0	7,29,172		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

St	Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)							
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00								
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00								

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	

$Statement\ showing\ for eign\ ownership\ limits$

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.38
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.46
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.46
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.46
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.00